bib
147
62

183
63
133
172
175
90

16
167
64
146
191
123

145
187
188
15
136
28
53
165
51
08
124
85
44
189
26
12
166
1
89
41
113
119
32

135
155
171
122
102
186
134
116

Time
0:16:59
0:17:55
0:19:38
0:20:10
0:20:13
0:20:37
0:20:46
0:21:00
0:21:10
0:21:14
0:21:23
0:21:26
0:21:42
0:21:47
0:21:50
0:21:53
0:22:01
0:22:20
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:22:32
0:23:17
0:23:33
0:24:01
0:24:03
0:24:10
0:24:12
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:24:30
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:05
0:25:21
0:25:31
0:25:48
0:26:05
0:26:10
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:24
0:26:26

Age

Group

place ovrallp fname
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Iname
SETH CROCKETT
TODD ROBBINS
MARK PRESTES
STEPHEN TURNER
ABIGAIL ROBBINS
CARTER PAGE
SEAN FITZPATRIC
MIKE MCCULLUM
MARK ARIENTI
NATHAN BLADES
ELIZABETH MEF WINSHIP
BENJAMIN MOHER
JEREMIAH SENITA
KAINE KARP
MITCH DARROW
DANIEL NILES
MEGHAN PRESTES
SIMON HANDELMAN
GRACE TOMAVICUS
MEGAN TOMAVICUS
JOE PRESTES
CHARLIE ANANIA
JOSHUA GRIBBIN
TAYLOR AUSTERER
CHRIS HARMON
BECKY BLANTON
KELLE KEELEY
LINDSEY TETER
MARIN PROVENCHER
MILES ROMA
LIZ BLACKWELL MORE
PETER GRIBBIN
JACOB CHUHTA
KRISTIN HARMON
DANIEL CHUHTA
ANNA LOUISE ENGLUND
JAMIE GOGGANS
CHARLES STACEY
CHRISTOPHER LECONTE
ALEXANDER CHANIS
BEN PRESTES
MAX KIERSTEAD
CASSIE GAGNE
SHRIS SAWYER
EMILY LIBBY
MATTHEW FROST
BRIAN FROST
KEVIN KIERSTEAD
JENNIFER GARRETT

city

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
FREEPORT

NORTH GRAFTON
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
CUMBERLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
WESTBROOK
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

age sex
26 M
37T M
38 M
37T M
33F
1M1 M
36 M
39 M
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149
14
163
107
86
92
21

47

10

25
195
105
201
159
157
158
121

125
114
154
73
115
93
97
132
96
128
54
52
118
164
94
106
46
84
67
83
37
148
71
70
117
30
27
57
184
88
151
87
23

0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:46
0:26:49
0:26:57
0:27:00
0:27:06
0:27:08
0:27:33
0:27:37
0:28:01
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:17
0:28:35
0:28:38
0:28:40
0:28:43
0:28:58
0:28:59
0:29:01
0:29:03
0:29:18
0:29:22
0:29:39
0:29:58
0:30:03
0:30:05
0:30:09
0:30:17
0:30:23
0:30:26
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:30:56
0:31:02
0:31:10
0:31:12
0:31:14
0:31:14
0:31:15
0:31:15
0:31:17
0:31:20
0:31:42
0:31:44
0:31:58
0:31:59
0:32:02
0:32:05
0:32:07
0:32:11
0:32:12
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12

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

REBECCA
PHILIP
COLIN
TONY
AMY

TINA
EMILY
JACOB
JOHN
OWEN
DARIN
NATHANIEL
JACOB
PETER

ABBY
KENT
MARTHA
CHARLOTTE
KATE
MELISSA
GRACE
CAROLINE
MARYBETH
JOHNA
MADISON
CHRIS
MARY
EMILY
JENNIFER
MICHAELA
MORGAN
LOUISE
JACK
LAUREN
EUGENIA
JULIE
ZOE
MOLLY
GUY
HALLE
KATE
CADEN
CRAIG
GABRIEL
GABRIEL
PETER
JACOB
NOLELLE
MATTHEW

100 LENORE

101

ESMERALDA

102 BRAD

MAIORANO
PIERCE

DEGENHAULT
DEGENHARDT

KAYNE

PROVENCHER

POZZY
BLADES
SCALA
BLADES
TADDEO
HANSCOM
JOHNSON

MCCORMACK

ANNA
MURDICK
MURDICK
MURDICK
LIBBY
PRESTES
BOIRE
STACEY
FOSTER
NOLT
KING
SNYDER
HUGHES
ROMA
HUGHES
HUTCHINS
BLANTON
BLANTON
BEGELMAN
SOUSA
HEBERT
DUPRIS
SCALA
BERTSCH
SNOW
BERTSCH
CHASE
SAWYER
HEMOND
HEMOND
WINCH
CHANIS
GRIBEN 3RD
TIDD
PESA
ANDERSON
WILLIAMS
ULLOA
HANSCOM

SOUTH PORTLAND 46 F

FALMOUTH

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

CUMBERLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

FALMOUTH

FALMOUTH
FALMOUTH
FALMOUTH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

WESTBROOK

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
YARMOUTH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

GORHAM
BRUNSWICK
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND

PORTLAND
ARUNDEL

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

74 M
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17
156
141
112

68
108

66

69

50

49
120

31

78
38
36
144
194
40
193
192
80
82
111
161
190
160
19
199
101
103
24
202
110
18
181
174
182
178
152
180
173
48
20
22
72
142
143
196
39
33
35
79

0:32:16
0:32:55
0:33:01
0:33:02
0:33:07
0:33:23
0:33:30
0:33:32
0:33:50
0:33:54
0:33:56
0:34:27
0:34:38
0:35:02
0:35:10
0:35:11
0:35:21
0:37:02
0:37:19
0:37:32
0:37:35
0:38:24
0:38:25
0:39:10
0:39:42
0:39:44
0:39:47
0:40:21
0:40:23
0:40:24
0:40:29
0:40:31
0:40:41
0:41:00
0:45:20
0:45:29
0:45:30
0:45:30
0:46:21
0:46:37
0:46:43
0:47:29
0:47:29
0:47:32
0:47:32
0:47:32
0:49:03
0:49:05
0:50:08
0:50:18
0:51:20
0:51:23
0:53:19

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
144
146
146
146
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

NICHOLAS
CARMELLA
NAOMI
SCOTT
FINN
TRISTIN
CORY
CYNTHIA
DAWSON
STEVE
ASHLEY
PETER
DENISE
LUCY
RUBY
JOSH
MOSS
JOHNSON
JANINE
TINA

JOE
MARIA
KENDALL
BRIANA
JACLYN
JULIANA
MINDY
MARY BETH
QUEEN
CARRIE
JULIA
NORA
BIB
ALANA
GLORIA
THERESA
ARTHER
MAX
MITCHEL
COURTNEY
OLIVA
MARTIN
CHRIS
CAITLIN
STACI
MARTHA
ELLEN
JONATHAN
MERITA
SUSAN
ANN-MARIE
VICKI
CORY

WINSHIP
DREXEL
MARTHAI
STACEY
SNOW
KRAUSE
SNOW
CURRY
CORMIER
CORMIER
LECONTE
CHANIS
TADDEO
TIDD
CHASE
CHASE
HANDELMAN
JAMES
STONE
JOHNSON
JONHSON
FOX
SHAUGHNESSY
KRAUSE
ANGERS
POPLASKI
LITTLEFIELD
ROHDE
MUTANZI
FROST
FROST
HANSCOM
202
KRAUSE
LABRECQUE
ANDERSON
ELLER FITZE
ANDERSON
BREWER
FROST
BREWER
ELLER FITZE
FITZE
ROHDE
HANSCOM
JONES
HANDELMAN
HANDELMAN
MCKENZIE
PRESTES
SPOFFORD
LEBLANC
DEMOREE

PORTLAND
BRUNSWICK
SCARBOROUGH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
WESTBROOK
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
FREEPORT

PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND
PORTLAND

WESTBROOK

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
FREEPORT
FREEPORT

N. GRAFTON
WESTBROOK
WESTBROOK
PORTLAND
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45 M
63 F
59 F
43 F
59 F
39F



162
45
29

109

176

198

197

153

179

177

168

169
76

0:53:30
0:53:32
0:57:05
0:57:11
0:58:16
0:59:07
0:59:09
0:59:17
0:59:21
0:59:27
1:03:33
1:03:36
1:03:43

27
24

23
24
25
12
28
18
29
30
31

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

LOGAN
THERESA
LISA
BRENDA
JEN
NICHOLE
LANETTE
MONY
MYLES
STELLA
QUINN
RILEY
ELI

ROSMUS
ROSMUS
WHITED
TURNER
MCCULLUM
ESPOSITO
ENMAN
HANG
HANG
HANG
STONE
STONE
JONES

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

PORTLAND

PORTLAND

10 M
42 F
53 F
68 F
38 F
32 F

39 M
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